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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Wettkampf 48 Männer, 400m Freistil offene Klasse
28.01.2012 - 17:20 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2011

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Schüler 3

1. REITER Oliver 02 SVS Simmering 6:10.47 189
50m: 40.62 40.62 150m: 2:11.92 46.29 250m: 3:46.44 47.45 350m: 5:20.23 46.26

100m: 1:25.63 45.01 200m: 2:58.99 47.07 300m: 4:33.97 47.53 400m: 6:10.47 50.24

2. PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids Wien 6:42.11 148
50m: 44.14 44.14 150m: 2:27.32 52.10 250m: 4:12.98 52.33 350m: 5:54.35 49.74

100m: 1:35.22 51.08 200m: 3:20.65 53.33 300m: 5:04.61 51.63 400m: 6:42.11 47.76

3. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV Wien 7:03.08 127
50m: 45.78 45.78 150m: 2:31.04 53.14 250m: 4:20.98 55.13 350m: 6:10.24 56.06

100m: 1:37.90 52.12 200m: 3:25.85 54.81 300m: 5:14.18 53.20 400m: 7:03.08 52.84

Schüler 2

1. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 5:05.61 337
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:51.41 39.12 250m: 3:09.41 39.94 350m: 4:27.49 38.35

100m: 1:12.29 37.98 200m: 2:29.47 38.06 300m: 3:49.14 39.73 400m: 5:05.61 38.12

2. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 5:30.32 267
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 2:01.04 43.02 250m: 3:27.30 43.29 350m: 4:53.52 42.74

100m: 1:18.02 42.41 200m: 2:44.01 42.97 300m: 4:10.78 43.48 400m: 5:30.32 36.80

3. HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 5:45.27 234
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:05.76 44.49 250m: 3:34.11 44.20 350m: 5:03.89 44.88

100m: 1:21.27 43.40 200m: 2:49.91 44.15 300m: 4:19.01 44.90 400m: 5:45.27 41.38

4. LISZKA Markus 01 SC Austria Wien 5:46.80 230
50m: 39.69 39.69 150m: 2:07.49 42.97 250m: 3:35.66 43.35 350m: 5:04.86 43.96

100m: 1:24.52 44.83 200m: 2:52.31 44.82 300m: 4:20.90 45.24 400m: 5:46.80 41.94

5. KALINDRA Pijus 00 SC im Theresianum 5:49.28 226
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 2:02.59 44.45 250m: 3:33.26 45.67 350m: 5:05.39 46.22

100m: 1:18.14 41.96 200m: 2:47.59 45.00 300m: 4:19.17 45.91 400m: 5:49.28 43.89

6. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids Wien 5:55.24 214
50m: 39.54 39.54 150m: 2:10.65 45.92 250m: 3:41.84 45.60 350m: 5:12.69 44.71

100m: 1:24.73 45.19 200m: 2:56.24 45.59 300m: 4:27.98 46.14 400m: 5:55.24 42.55

7. SUPPER Alexander 00 SC im Theresianum 5:58.50 209
50m: 39.47 39.47 150m: 2:10.90 46.44 250m: 3:44.18 47.07 350m: 5:16.38 45.39

100m: 1:24.46 44.99 200m: 2:57.11 46.21 300m: 4:30.99 46.81 400m: 5:58.50 42.12

8. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 6:04.78 198
50m: 40.17 40.17 150m: 2:10.75 46.23 250m: 3:46.86 48.86 350m: 5:20.61 46.74

100m: 1:24.52 44.35 200m: 2:58.00 47.25 300m: 4:33.87 47.01 400m: 6:04.78 44.17

9. POZHIDAEV Alexander 01 SV Friesen Wien 6:17.46 179
50m: 41.15 41.15 150m: 2:16.90 47.88 250m: 3:55.19 48.80 350m: 5:32.36 47.68

100m: 1:29.02 47.87 200m: 3:06.39 49.49 300m: 4:44.68 49.49 400m: 6:17.46 45.10

10. PAUL Philipp 00 SV Friesen Wien 6:19.76 175
50m: 43.54 43.54 150m: 2:22.51 50.00 250m: 4:00.91 49.04 350m: 5:38.46 48.48

100m: 1:32.51 48.97 200m: 3:11.87 49.36 300m: 4:49.98 49.07 400m: 6:19.76 41.30

11. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien 6:28.13 164
50m: 41.19 41.19 150m: 2:18.58 50.03 250m: 4:00.01 50.88 350m: 5:42.85 51.33

100m: 1:28.55 47.36 200m: 3:09.13 50.55 300m: 4:51.52 51.51 400m: 6:28.13 45.28

12. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 6:38.47 152
50m: 44.27 44.27 150m: 2:27.80 52.57 250m: 4:11.05 51.46 350m: 5:52.87 49.54

100m: 1:35.23 50.96 200m: 3:19.59 51.79 300m: 5:03.33 52.28 400m: 6:38.47 45.60

13. WITKOWSKI Robert 01 ASV Wien 6:48.83 140
50m: 40.66 40.66 150m: 2:22.68 51.31 250m: 4:09.15 53.82 350m: 5:55.36 52.03

100m: 1:31.37 50.71 200m: 3:15.33 52.65 300m: 5:03.33 54.18 400m: 6:48.83 53.47
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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Wettkampf 48, Knaben, 400m Freistil, Schüler 2

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

14. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 6:54.77 134
50m: 45.91 45.91 150m: 2:36.95 56.20 250m: 4:24.99 53.38 350m: 6:08.15 49.16

100m: 1:40.75 54.84 200m: 3:31.61 54.66 300m: 5:18.99 54.00 400m: 6:54.77 46.62

15. MATHEU Alexander 00 SC Austria Wien 7:00.21 129
50m: 44.39 44.39 150m: 2:33.17 55.01 250m: 4:19.48 53.64 350m: 6:04.94 51.24

100m: 1:38.16 53.77 200m: 3:25.84 52.67 300m: 5:13.70 54.22 400m: 7:00.21 55.27

16. LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien 7:17.97 114
50m: 46.39 46.39 150m: 2:37.54 55.72 250m: 4:27.73 54.41 350m: 6:23.94 58.22

100m: 1:41.82 55.43 200m: 3:33.32 55.78 300m: 5:25.72 57.99 400m: 7:17.97 54.03

17. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 7:49.14 93
50m: 50.86 50.86 150m: 2:49.48 1:00.32 250m: 4:51.67 59.99 350m: 6:52.87 1:00.23

100m: 1:49.16 58.30 200m: 3:51.68 1:02.20 300m: 5:52.64 1:00.97 400m: 7:49.14 56.27

Schüler 1

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 4:36.01 458
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:39.73 34.68 250m: 2:51.21 35.97 350m: 4:01.74 35.11

100m: 1:05.05 34.25 200m: 2:15.24 35.51 300m: 3:26.63 35.42 400m: 4:36.01 34.27

2. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 4:39.59 440
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:41.35 35.40 250m: 2:53.20 36.07 350m: 4:05.05 35.85

100m: 1:05.95 34.73 200m: 2:17.13 35.78 300m: 3:29.20 36.00 400m: 4:39.59 34.54

3. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 4:45.05 415
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:43.67 36.51 250m: 2:57.10 36.57 350m: 4:10.13 36.27

100m: 1:07.16 35.30 200m: 2:20.53 36.86 300m: 3:33.86 36.76 400m: 4:45.05 34.92

4. DRAGOI Andrei 98 SV Friesen Wien 4:59.04 360
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:47.83 37.97 250m: 3:05.35 38.98 350m: 4:22.63 38.40

100m: 1:09.86 36.88 200m: 2:26.37 38.54 300m: 3:44.23 38.88 400m: 4:59.04 36.41

5. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 5:00.53 354
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:49.03 37.68 250m: 3:06.07 39.06 350m: 4:24.16 38.81

100m: 1:11.35 37.56 200m: 2:27.01 37.98 300m: 3:45.35 39.28 400m: 5:00.53 36.37

6. WEISS Corrado 99 SC Austria Wien 5:16.36 304
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 1:55.63 40.04 250m: 3:16.71 40.95 350m: 4:37.41 40.30

100m: 1:15.59 39.27 200m: 2:35.76 40.13 300m: 3:57.11 40.40 400m: 5:16.36 38.95

7. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 5:25.98 278
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:58.58 41.67 250m: 3:22.37 42.12 350m: 4:45.84 41.36

100m: 1:16.91 40.98 200m: 2:40.25 41.67 300m: 4:04.48 42.11 400m: 5:25.98 40.14

8. NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana Wien 5:32.10 262
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:59.70 42.44 250m: 3:26.55 43.85 350m: 4:52.45 42.86

100m: 1:17.26 41.16 200m: 2:42.70 43.00 300m: 4:09.59 43.04 400m: 5:32.10 39.65

9. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 5:37.03 251
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m: 2:01.87 42.43 250m: 3:27.52 42.55 350m: 4:39.89 28.46

100m: 1:19.44 41.89 200m: 2:44.97 43.10 300m: 4:11.43 43.91 400m: 5:37.03 57.14

10. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 6:29.17 163
50m: 44.11 44.11 150m: 2:22.81 49.71 250m: 4:03.95 50.32 350m: 5:42.86 49.23

100m: 1:33.10 48.99 200m: 3:13.63 50.82 300m: 4:53.63 49.68 400m: 6:29.17 46.31

11. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 6:38.40 152
50m: 42.08 42.08 150m: 2:26.52 52.75 250m: 4:11.51 52.62 350m: 5:52.71 49.77

100m: 1:33.77 51.69 200m: 3:18.89 52.37 300m: 5:02.94 51.43 400m: 6:38.40 45.69

12. AVCU Eray 98 SC Donau Wien 6:43.67 146
50m: 41.53 41.53 150m: 2:25.33 53.17 250m: 4:10.20 51.50 350m: 5:54.44 50.62

100m: 1:32.16 50.63 200m: 3:18.70 53.37 300m: 5:03.82 53.62 400m: 6:43.67 49.23
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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Wettkampf 48, Männer, 400m Freistil

Jugend

1. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC im Theresianum 4:24.64 519
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:35.19 33.25 250m: 2:42.30 33.59 350m: 3:51.03 34.45

100m: 1:01.94 32.51 200m: 2:08.71 33.52 300m: 3:16.58 34.28 400m: 4:24.64 33.61

2. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SC Donau Wien 4:26.32 509
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:36.99 33.26 250m: 2:44.86 34.14 350m: 3:53.51 34.37

100m: 1:03.73 33.21 200m: 2:10.72 33.73 300m: 3:19.14 34.28 400m: 4:26.32 32.81

3. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 4:28.26 498
Wr. Junioren 1 Rekord

50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:37.96 34.00 250m: 2:46.77 34.68 350m: 3:55.53 34.26
100m: 1:03.96 33.56 200m: 2:12.09 34.13 300m: 3:21.27 34.50 400m: 4:28.26 32.73

4. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 4:30.77 485
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:37.18 33.72 250m: 2:46.87 34.88 350m: 3:56.86 34.80

100m: 1:03.46 33.31 200m: 2:11.99 34.81 300m: 3:22.06 35.19 400m: 4:30.77 33.91

5. LISZKA Lukas 97 SC Austria Wien 4:31.63 480
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:41.20 35.41 250m: 2:49.41 33.13 350m: 3:57.86 34.07

100m: 1:05.79 34.48 200m: 2:16.28 35.08 300m: 3:23.79 34.38 400m: 4:31.63 33.77

6. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 5:05.40 338
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:51.87 39.75 250m: 3:12.57 40.33 350m: 4:30.63 37.97

100m: 1:12.12 38.41 200m: 2:32.24 40.37 300m: 3:52.66 40.09 400m: 5:05.40 34.77

7. BALKAN Arif 96 SC Donau Wien 6:01.81 203
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:08.22 46.01 250m: 3:41.24 45.97 350m: 5:15.90 47.37

100m: 1:22.21 43.95 200m: 2:55.27 47.05 300m: 4:28.53 47.29 400m: 6:01.81 45.91

8. LEBER Elias 97 SC Donau Wien 6:06.50 195
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 2:09.22 47.88 250m: 3:45.62 48.07 350m: 5:24.35 49.23

100m: 1:21.34 44.74 200m: 2:57.55 48.33 300m: 4:35.12 49.50 400m: 6:06.50 42.15

Junioren 2

1. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 4:15.86 575
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:33.72 32.36 250m: 2:38.47 32.21 350m: 3:42.94 32.75

100m: 1:01.36 31.85 200m: 2:06.26 32.54 300m: 3:10.19 31.72 400m: 4:15.86 32.92

2. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 4:31.36 482
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:39.02 34.73 250m: 2:48.13 34.11 350m: 3:57.62 34.72

100m: 1:04.29 33.89 200m: 2:14.02 35.00 300m: 3:22.90 34.77 400m: 4:31.36 33.74

3. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 4:49.81 395
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:42.04 36.00 250m: 2:56.29 37.25 350m: 4:13.19 39.02

100m: 1:06.04 34.37 200m: 2:19.04 37.00 300m: 3:34.17 37.88 400m: 4:49.81 36.62

Junioren 1

1. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV Wien 4:10.87 610
Wr. Junioren 1 Rekord

50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:33.30 32.24 250m: 2:37.09 31.59 350m: 3:39.77 31.31
100m: 1:01.06 31.53 200m: 2:05.50 32.20 300m: 3:08.46 31.37 400m: 4:10.87 31.10

Offene Klasse

1. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV Wien 4:10.87 610
Wr. Junioren 1 Rekord

50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:33.30 32.24 250m: 2:37.09 31.59 350m: 3:39.77 31.31
100m: 1:01.06 31.53 200m: 2:05.50 32.20 300m: 3:08.46 31.37 400m: 4:10.87 31.10

2. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 4:15.86 575
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:33.72 32.36 250m: 2:38.47 32.21 350m: 3:42.94 32.75

100m: 1:01.36 31.85 200m: 2:06.26 32.54 300m: 3:10.19 31.72 400m: 4:15.86 32.92
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Wettkampf 48, Männer, 400m Freistil, Offene Klasse

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

3. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 4:31.36 482
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:39.02 34.73 250m: 2:48.13 34.11 350m: 3:57.62 34.72

100m: 1:04.29 33.89 200m: 2:14.02 35.00 300m: 3:22.90 34.77 400m: 4:31.36 33.74

4. HOFFMANN Paul 89 SC Hakoah Wien 4:49.67 396
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:43.52 36.84 250m: 2:58.69 37.50 350m: 4:13.85 37.47

100m: 1:06.68 35.26 200m: 2:21.19 37.67 300m: 3:36.38 37.69 400m: 4:49.67 35.82

5. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 4:49.81 395
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:42.04 36.00 250m: 2:56.29 37.25 350m: 4:13.19 39.02

100m: 1:06.04 34.37 200m: 2:19.04 37.00 300m: 3:34.17 37.88 400m: 4:49.81 36.62

6. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 SC Hakoah Wien 5:06.26 335
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:46.03 38.22 250m: 3:05.43 40.60 350m: 4:26.91 40.72

100m: 1:07.81 35.84 200m: 2:24.83 38.80 300m: 3:46.19 40.76 400m: 5:06.26 39.35

7. SCHÜTZENHOFER Christian 86 SC Hakoah Wien 5:45.19 234
50m: 39.33 39.33 150m: 2:05.50 43.46 250m: 3:33.43 43.99 350m: 5:02.71 44.97

100m: 1:22.04 42.71 200m: 2:49.44 43.94 300m: 4:17.74 44.31 400m: 5:45.19 42.48


